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Sidewalk, Curb and Driveway Apron Program
Procurement and Purchasing

Use of Non-Public Safety City Vehicles by City Employees

Use of Clearly Marked and Unmarked Public Safety Vehicles by City Employees

Old River Use Policy

Safety/City Building and OCC Meeting Room Usage

Public Records

Credit Card Payments

Disaster Recovery and Management Information Systems Backup
Use of Money Derived from Forfeitures or the Sale of Contraband
Fitness Center Use and Maintenance

CodeRED Telephone Notification System

City Website — Maintenance and Updating

Identity Theft “Red Flags” Mitigation Program

Sensitive Information Policy

Administration of City Issued Cellular Telephones

City Credit Card Account Usage

Electronic Storage of Photographic Media

Dog Park

City Facebook and Social Media
Health-lnsurance- Waiver- Compensation-Policy (Address in Personnel Regs)
Nuisance Weed and Grass Policy

Right-of-Way Administration Policy

Towing and Booting Policy

Tree and Vegetation Trimming over Streets/Alleys and Sidewalks
Fertilizer and Pesticide Spraying on Public Lawn Areas

Mobile Food Vehicle Permits

Federal Award and Grant Management

Fuel Inventory and Usage

Yard Debris in the Street

Effective Date
8/7/23
2/24/23
1/31/18
1/31/18
9/8/23
8/8/23
1/6/20
8/7/23
8/9/23
6/7/18
8/8/23
8/4/23
8/4/23
6/1/09
6/8/09
6/29/09
6/1/19
8/8/23
7/15/11
8/8/23
1/10/13
2/24/23
9/11/17
8/8/23
8/7/23
7/11/18
4/7/20
9/24/21
8/7/23
1/4/23



