## CITY OF OAKWOOD ADMINISTRATIVE POLICIES & PROCEDURES TABLE OF CONTENTS

Policy Number	Subject	Effective Date
1	Sidewalk, Curb and Driveway Apron Program	8/7/23
2	Procurement and Purchasing	2/24/23
3	Use of Non-Public Safety City Vehicles by City Employees	1/31/18
4	Use of Clearly Marked and Unmarked Public Safety Vehicles by City Employees	1/31/18
5	Old River Use Policy	9/8/23
6	Safety/City Building and OCC Meeting Room Usage	8/8/23
7	Public Records	1/6/20
8	Credit Card Payments	8/7/23
9	Disaster Recovery and Management Information Systems Backup	8/9/23
10	Use of Money Derived from Forfeitures or the Sale of Contraband	6/7/18
11	Fitness Center Use and Maintenance	8/8/23
12	CodeRED Telephone Notification System	8/4/23
13	City Website - Maintenance and Updating	8/4/23
14	Identity Theft "Red Flags" Mitigation Program	6/1/09
15	Sensitive Information Policy	6/8/09
16	Administration of City Issued Cellular Telephones	6/29/09
17	City Credit Card Account Usage	6/1/19
18	Electronic Storage of Photographic Media	8/8/23
19	Dog Park	7/15/11
20	City Facebook and Social Media	8/8/23
21	Health Insurance Waiver Compensation Policy (Address in Personnel Regs)	1/10/13
22	Nuisance Weed and Grass Policy	2/24/23
23	Right-of-Way Administration Policy	9/11/17
24	Towing and Booting Policy	8/8/23
25	Tree and Vegetation Trimming over Streets/Alleys and Sidewalks	8/7/23
26	Fertilizer and Pesticide Spraying on Public Lawn Areas	7/11/18
27	Mobile Food Vehicle Permits	4/7/20
28	Federal Award and Grant Management	9/24/21
29	Fuel Inventory and Usage	8/7/23
30	Yard Debris in the Street	1/4/23